
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Nr.

108
137
157
198
118
145
146
154
153
136
113
101
107
173
122
140
124
174
135
161

Nome

Carlos Alexandre Aguiar
Paulo Henrique de Almeida
Maicon Antônio Mazzetto
Lukinhas
Fabio Rogerio da Silva
Rozemario Pereira da Cruz
Rubens Mesquita Barros
Michel Dacar
Django Tomeite Gonçalves
Michel Pierobon
Cristiano Santos
Adriano Batista dos Reis
Caio Carecho
Andre Reis
Guilherme Borges
Paulo Oliva Giassetti
Hugo Guerra Filho
Kaxoxa1
Marcos Roberto Gomes
Ricardo Porto

Clas
B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

Mo Melhor Tm

1:42.605
1:45.013
1:46.252
1:46.732
1:46.850
1:48.701
1:49.245
1:49.479
1:49.482
1:49.619
1:50.723
1:50.927
1:51.114
1:52.684
1:52.879
1:54.178
1:56.668
1:56.950
2:00.642
2:04.270

Dif

-
+2.408
+3.647
+4.127
+4.245
+6.096
+6.640
+6.874
+6.877
+7.014
+8.118
+8.322
+8.509

+10.079
+10.274
+11.573
+14.063
+14.345
+18.037
+21.665

Melhor Spd

94,732
92,560
91,481
91,069
90,969
89,420
88,974
88,784
88,782
88,671
87,787
87,625
87,478
86,259
86,110
85,130
83,313
83,112
80,569
78,217

Na volta

5
5
6
4
4
7
7
4
6
4
7
5
5
6
7
6
5
4
3
2

2o. melhor

1:43.576
1:47.469
1:48.491
1:47.513
1:47.722
1:49.605
1:49.284
1:49.913
1:49.731
1:49.822
1:51.742
1:51.359
1:51.202
1:53.955
1:52.924
1:54.420
1:56.724
1:58.148
2:01.331

-.---

Classificado pela melhor voltaTRack Day XmotoX
Track Day

AMARELO

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

10/9/2017 13:28
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